Description EAN Code {4 (Fitk) D4EVO3 0]
HB100551|LOCK NUT M2.5 (4pcs) 4944258952130 ¥800 EVO3
HB100559|BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x14mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258952277 ¥950 EVO3
HB100560{BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258952291 EVO3
HB100864|BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2.5x4mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258517117 ¥900 EVO3
HB101298|DIFF GEAR SET 4944258521022 ¥1,650 EVO3
HB103671|FLANGED LOCK NUT M3 (10pcs) 4944258524252 EVO3
HB107376{CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs) 4944258012872 EVO3
HB107894|BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x22mm (10pcs) 4944258015415 ¥900 EVO3
HB109847|PLASTIC SPACER SET 4944258021102 EVO3
HB112724|BALL CUP SET 4944258023533 ¥900 EVO3
HB112725|BALL CUP SET (SMALL) 4944258023540 ¥900 EVO3
HB112726|BALL STUD 4.8x4x6mm (4pcs) 4944258023564 EVO3
HB112727|BALL STUD 4.8x5x6mm (4pcs) 4944258023571 ¥2 200 EVO3
HB112728|BALL STUD 4.8x5x8mm (4pcs) 4944258023588 ¥2,200 EVO3
HB112729(BALL 4.8xM2.5mm (4pcs) 4944258023595 EVO3
HB112738|BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2.5x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258023687 EVO3
HB112739|FLAT HEAD SCREW M2x5mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258023694 ¥750 EVO3
HB112741|ARM MOUNT A (2pcs) 4944258023717 EVO3| OP
HB112742|ARM MOUNT B (2pcs) 4944258023724 EVO3
HB112743|ARM MOUNT C (2pcs) 4944258023731 EVO3
HB112744|ALUMINUM HEX HUB 12mm (FRONT/2pcs) 4944258023748 EVO3
HB112746| ALUMINUM HEX HUB 12mm (REAR/2pcs) 4944258023762 EVO3
HB112748|BATTERY HOLDER SET (SHORTY) 4944258023786 EVO3
HB112754|SERVO/RECEIVER MOUNT SET 4944258023847 ¥5,000 EVO3
HB112756|STEERING POST (2pcs) 4944258023861 EVO3
HB112757| THUMB SCREW M3 (ORANGE/2pcs) 4944258023878 EVO3
HB112764|STEERING CRANK SET 4944258023946 EVO3
HB112771{1/10 BUGGY FRONT WHEEL (WHITE/2PCS) 4944258024011 ¥1,300 EVO3[ OP
HB112772{1/10 BUGGY REAR WHEEL (WHITE/2PCS) 4944258024028 ¥1,300 EVO3| OP
HB112773|FRONT SHOCK TOWER MOUNT 4944258024035 EVO3
HB112774|REAR SHOCK TOWER MOUNT 4944258024042 EVO3
HB112777|SUSPENSION SHAFT SET 4944258024073 EVO3
HB112778|DIFFERENTIAL GEAR SET 4944258024080 EVO3
HB112783|REAR GEAR DIFFERENTIAL SET 4944258024158 EVO3
HB112786|DIFF OUTDRIVE (TYPE-B/2pcs) 4944258024189 EVO3
HB112790{SHOCK PISTON SET (4x1.2mm/1.3mm/1.4mm/Blank) 4944258024226 ¥1,650 EVO3
HB112791|SHOCK SEAL SET 4944258024233 ¥900 EVO3
HB112794|WASHER SET 3x7mm (0.5mm/1.0mm/ORANGE/6pcs) 4944258024264 ¥2,100 EVO3
HB112797|WASHER SET 3x6mm (0.5mm/1.0mm/2.0mm/ORANGE/6pcs) 4944258024295 ¥2 100 EVO3
HB112798 Front Sway-Bar Set (1.2/1.3/1.4mm) 4944258024301 ¥3,000 EVO3
HB112803|SUSPENSION ARM COVER SET (CARBON GRAPHITE) 4944258024356 EVO3| OP
HB112825|FRONT WHEEL (YELLOW/2pcs) 4944258024387 ¥1,300 EVO3[ OP
HB112827|REAR WHEEL (YELLOW/2pcs) 4944258024394 ¥1,300 EVO3| OP
HB112960| TURNBUCKLE M3 x 34mm (2pcs) 4944258025032 EVO3
HB112961|TURNBUCKLE M3 x 38mm (2pcs) 4944258025049 EVO3
HB112963| GEARBOX SHIM SET (6pcs) 4944258025063 EVO3
HB112964|FLAT HEAD SCREW M3 x 25mm (8pcs) 4944258025070 EVO3
HB112965|SET SCREW M3 x 16mm (6pcs) 4944258025087 ¥900 EVO3
HB113071|D413 SPUR GEAR (72T) 4944258025339 ¥1,100 EVO3
HB113072{D413 DIFF CASE 4944258025346 EVO3
HB114487|ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x0.5mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031477 ¥2 300 EVO3| OP
HB114488| ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x0.75mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031484 ¥2,300 EVO3| OP
HB114489|ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x1.0mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031491 ¥2 300 EVO3
HB114490|ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x1.5mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031521 ¥2,300 EVO3| OP
HB114491|ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x2.0mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031545 ¥2 300 EVO3
HB114673|SILICONE O-RING P-3 (#30/YELLOW/20pcs) 4944258033679 ¥2,100 EVO3
HB114753[SHOCK CAP BUSHING (4pcs) 4944258033266 ¥900 EVO3
HB115136| ALUMINUM SHOCK STANDOFF (4pcs) 4944258033877 ¥2,100 EVO3
HB116258[SHOCK SET V2 12mm BORE SHARED PARTS SET (1 PAIR) 4944258035611 EVO3
HB116262|SHOCK EYELET/PERCH SET (2pcs) 4944258036083 ¥1,500 EVO3
HB116264[12mm SHOCK HARDWARE PARTS SET V2 4944258036168 ¥900 EVO3
HB116265|BALLCUP SET (8pcs) 4944258036175 EVO3
HB116298|GEAR DIFF SEAL (3pcs) 4944258036663 ¥900 EVO3
HB204140{M3 Nylock nut (thin profile) 7630015741402 ¥750 EVO3| OP
HB204143[Suspension Arm Front (Hard/D413) 7630015741433 EVO3
HB204261|Bearing 8x14x4mm V2 EVO3
HB204262|Aluminium Steering Servo Horn (25) V2 ¥1,700 EVO3
HB204263|Aluminium Stearing Servo Horn V2 (23T/KO/sanwa) ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204327|HB Ride Height Gauge (15-45mm) EVO3| OP
HB204345|Battery Post (D418) 7630015743451 EVO3
HB204346|Chassis Guard Set (D418) 7630015743468 EVO3
HB204348|Front Shock Body (D418) 7630015743482 ¥4,500 EVO3
HB204349|Front Shock Shaft (D418) 7630015743499 ¥2 250 EVO3
HB204350(Rear Shock Body (D418) 7630015743505 ¥4,500 EVO3
HB204351|Rear Shock Shaft (D418) 7630015743512 ¥2 250 EVO3
HB204352|M3 flush fasterner (10mm) 7630015743529 EVO3
HB204358|Center Bulkhead Set (D418) 7630015743581 EVO3
HB204359|Center Bulkhead Aluminum (A-B Set) EVO3




HB204365|Rear Shock Tower (D418) 7630015743659 EVO3
HB204366|Wing Mount (D418) 7630015743666 EVO3
HB204367|Wing Button (D418) 7630015743673 EVO3
HB204368|Servo Mount Set (D418) 7630015743680 EVO3
HB204371[M2 x 5mm BHCS (1.5mm hex) 7630015743710 ¥900 EVO3
HB204372{M2 x 10mm BHCS (1.5mm hex) 7630015743727 EVO3
HB204373|HB M2 x 5mm FHCS (1.5mm hex) 7630015743734 EVO3
HB204374|JConcept D418 Buggy Bodyshell 7630015743741 ¥5,300 EVO3| OP
HB204375{JConcept D418 Buggy Wing 7630015743758 ¥2 940 EVO3| OP
HB204382|Front Spring 55 (D418) 7630015743826 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204383|Front Spring 60 (D418) 7630015743833 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204384|Front Spring 65 (D418) 7630015743840 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204385|Front Spring 70 (D418) 7630015743857 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204386|Front Spring 75 (D418) 7630015743864 ¥1,700 EVO3
HB204387|Rear Spring 30 (D418) 7630015743871 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204388|Rear Spring 35 (D418) 7630015743888 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204389|Rear Spring 40 (D418) 7630015743895 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204390|Rear Spring 45 (D418) 7630015743901 ¥1,700 EVO3
HB204391|Rear Spring 50 (D418) 7630015743918 ¥1,700 EVO3| OP
HB204392|Front Shock Kit (D418) 7630015743925 ¥8,500 EVO3
HB204393|Rear Shock Kit (D418) 7630015743932 ¥8,500 EVO3
HB204394 [Motor Cam (D418) 7630015743949 EVO3
HB204395|Motor Clamp (D418) 7630015743956 EVO3
HB204414|Diff Shaft Set (D418) 7630015744144 EVO3
HB204415[D418 Front Sway-Bar set (1.6/1.8/2.0mm) EVO3
HB204416|D418 Rear Sway-Bar set (1.6/1.8/2.0mm) EVO3
HB204429|D418 Slipper Set ¥7,800 EVO3| OP
HB204430{D418 Slipper Stamped Wrench (7.0/10) EVO3| OP
HB204431|D418 Slipper Disc (2pcs) EVO3| OP
HB204432[{D418 Slipper Spring (1pc) EVO3| OP
HB204433|D418 Slipper Outdrive Set EVO3| OP
HB204434|D418 Slipper Maintenance Set EVO3| OP
HB204448|D418 Aluminum Steering Rack Set (Astro/Carpet geometry) EVO3
HB204449|D418 King Pin Bushing (plastic) 7630015744496 ¥900 EVO3
HB204497|D418 Arm Mount 4 (2pcs) ¥2 600 EVO3| OP
HB204498[D418 Arm Mount 5 (2pcs) 7630015744984 ¥2 600 EVO3| OP
HB204499(D418 Arm Mount 6 (2pcs) 7630015744991 ¥2,600 EVO3| OP
HB204504|D418 Rear Universal Set 7630015745035 EVO3
HB204549|D2 Evo arm mount pill & hub carrier insert set 7630015745493 ¥3,300 EVO3
HB204563|Front Gear Box Set (D4 Evo2) EVO3
HB204564|D418 Rear Gear Box Set (For High Grip Track) EVO3
HB204581[Aluminum Shock Caps Emulsion Set 1:10 (2pcs) 7630015745813 ¥4,480 EVO3
HB204582|Shock Cap O-Ring (10pcs) - fit #204581 7630015745820 ¥1,100 EVO3
HB204596(D418 Front Shock Tower Set V2 7630015745967 EVO3
HB204626|Rear Wing 1:10 Buggy (Carpet-Astro High-Clearance -Jconcept) 7630015746261 ¥2,600 EVO3| OP
HB204669|D2 Evo outside hinge pin front 7630015746698 ¥2,500 EVO3
HB204715[{D4 Evo3 M3x46mm turnbuckle 7630015747152 ¥2 500 EVO3
HB204716{D4 Evo3 chassis (2.5mm) 7630015747169 ¥15,000 EVO3
HB204717|D4 Evo3 rear chassis stiffener 7630015747176 ¥2,200 EVO3
HB204718[D4 Evo3 front chassis stiffener 7630015747183 ¥5,500 EVO3
HB204719({D4 Evo3 rear bulkhead 7630015747190 ¥4,000 EVO3
HB204720{D4 Evo3 flush fastener (M3x19) 7630015747206 ¥1,000 EVO3
HB204721|D4 Evo3 center bulkhead 7630015747213 ¥2,300 EVO3
HB204722|D4 Evo3 center bulkhead brace 7630015747220 ¥4,100 EVO3
HB204723|D4 Evo3 drive shaft (134mm) 7630015747237 ¥2,300 EVO3
HB204724|D4 Evo3 drive shaft (62mm) 7630015747244 ¥2 800 EVO3
HB204725(D4 Evo3 camber mount A 7630015747251 ¥3,100 EVO3
HB204726{D4 Evo3 camber mount B 7630015747268 ¥4,100 EVO3
HB204727|D4 Evo3 front chassis rod 7630015747275 ¥2,500 EVO3
HB204728|D4 Evo3 rear chassis rod 7630015747282 ¥2 300 EVO3
HB204729(D4 Evo3 brace spacer (front 2mm) 7630015747299 ¥2,300 EVO3
HB204730|D4 Evo3 brace spacer (rear 2mm) 7630015747305 ¥2,500 EVO3
HB204731|D4 Evo3 gearbox spacer (front 2mm) 7630015747312 ¥4,800 EVO3
HB204732|D4 Evo3 gearbox spacer (rear 2mm) 7630015747329 ¥2,400 EVO3
HB204734|D4 Evo3 shock spacer (3x7x4mm) 7630015747346 ¥2,300 EVO3
HB204735[D4 Evo3 caster block (10 degree) 7630015747353 ¥15,000 EVO3| OP
HB204736(D4 Evo3 caster block (12.5 degree) 7630015747360 ¥15,000 EVO3
HB204737|D4 Evo3 caster block (15 degree) 7630015747377 ¥15,000 EVO3| OP
HB204740{D4 Evo3 hub carrier 7630015747404 ¥7,000 EVO3
HB204741[{D4 Evo3 rear arm set 7630015747411 ¥3,100 EVO3
HB204747|D4 Evo3 flat head screw M3x30mm 7630015747473 EVO3
HB204748|D4 Evo3 arm mount (7) 7630015747480 ¥3,100 EVO3
HB204749|D4 Evo3 steering block (0 degree) 7630015747497 ¥14,000 EVO3 OP
HB204750|{D4 Evo3 steering block (2 degree) 7630015747503 ¥14,000 EVO3
HB204751|D4 Evo3 steering block (4 degree) 7630015747510 ¥14,000 EVO3 OP
HB204752|{D4 Evo3 ackermann arm (1) 7630015747527 ¥3,300 EVO3
HB204753|D4 Evo3 servo mount floating 763001574753 EVO3
HB204760|{D4 Evo3 crush tube 7630015747602 EVO3
HB204773|D4 Evo3 DCJ Set (72mm) 7630015747732 ¥12,500 EVO3




HB204803|D2 Evo hub camber mount 7630015748036 ¥4,480 EVO3
HB204817|D2 Evo differential shaft set 7630015748173 ¥2 380 EVO3
HB204820(D4 Evo3 1/10 Competition Electric Buggy 4wd 7630015748203 ¥110,000 EVO3
HB204826|D2 Evo Sticker Sheet 7630015748265 ¥1,200 EVO3
HB204827|D4 Evo3 Sticker Sheet 7630015748272 ¥1,200 EVO3
HB204829|Pin 1.6x10mm (10pcs) 7630015748296 ¥1,000 EVO3
HB204830(D4 Evo2 chassis (2.0mm) Option parts EVO3 OP
HB204831[D4 Evo3 ackermann arm (2) 7630015748319 ¥3,300 EVO3| OP
HB204832|D4 Evo3 ackermann arm (3) 7630015748326 ¥3,300 EVO3 OP
HB204833|D4 Evo3 ackermann arm (5) 7630015748333 ¥3,300 EVO3| OP
HB204834|D4 Evo3 ackermann arm (6) 7630015748340 ¥3,300 EVO3 OP
HB204839|D4 Evo3 ackermann arm (4) EVO3
HB61094 |WHEEL NUT M4 SERRATED (BLACK/4pcs) 4944258610948 ¥1,650 EVO3
HB66595]|0-Ring P5 Black (4pcs) 4944258665955 ¥900 EVO3
HB67206]|Light Weight Steering Push Rod Ball (4pcs) 4944258672069 EVO3
HB67351|Shock End/Shock Spring Retainer Set 4944258673516 ¥900 EVO3
HB67534|Ball 5.8x5.6mm (4pcs) 4944258675343 EVO3
HB67775|HB FULLSLOT TIRE (2pcs/Red/4wd Front/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258677750 EVO3
HB67777|HB MEGABITE TIRE (Red/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258677774 ¥2,940 EVO3
HB67961|HB MEGABITE TIRE (2pcs/Pink/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258679617 ¥3,200 EVO3
HB67964|HB FULLSLOT TIRE (2pcs/Pink/4wd Front/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258679648 ¥3,200 EVO3
HBB017[BALL BEARING 4x8x3mm (2pcs) 4944258028170 EVO3
HBB022[BALL BEARING 5 x 11 x 4mm ZZ (2 pcs) 4944258028224 ¥1,800 EVO3
HBB030[BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2 pcs) 4944258028309 ¥2 250 EVO3
HBZ081|FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x6mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258950815 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ082|FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258950822 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ083|FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258950839 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ084 |FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258950846 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ087|FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258950877 EVO3
HBZ150|ANTENNA PIPE SET 4944258001500 EVO3
HBZ224|WASHER M3 x 8mm 4944258002248 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ263|PIN 2x8mm (12pcs) 4944258959801 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ352|BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258953526 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ353|BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258953533 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ420|CAP HEAD SCREW M2.6X6MM (12 PCS) 4944258094205 EVO3
HBZ542|CAP HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (12 PCS) 4944258955421 EVO3
HBZ543|CAP HEAD SCREW M3 x 10mm 4944258955438 EVO3
HBZ544|CAP HEAD SCREW M3x12mm 4944258955445 EVO3
HBZ663|LOCK NUT M3 (6 pcs) 4944258006635 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ664|LOCK NUT M4 4944258956640 EVO3
HBZ676|LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE 4944258956763 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ700|SET SCREW M3 x 3mm (6 pcs) 4944258007007 ¥900 EVO3
HBZ701|SET SCREW M3x4mm (10pcs) 4944258957012 EVO3
HBZ702|SET SCREW M3x5mm (10pcs) 4944258957029 EVO3




